GRANTA DEANERY SPRING FAIR 5 March 2016 10.00-12.00 Noon

Why a Spring Fair?

The Deanery's role is to support the Ministry and Mission of the church across its 24 Parishes.
Paying for that work is a shared responsibility and so the Spring Fair is a collaborative fund-raising
effort in which all our Parishes can play a part.

Coordinators & Contacts:

Door
Raffle
Cakes, Baked Items

White Elephant

Produce (Jams,etc.)

Tombola

Bottle Stall
Toys

Books

China & Glass
Gift Stall

Coffees

Please Note:

Ickleton

Jenny Duke

To be Confirmed

Great Shelford

Linton
Horseheath
Bartlow
Castle Camps
Shudy Camps

The Abingtons
Hildersham

Sawston
Babraham

Stapleford

Balsham

West Wratting
West Wickham
Weston Colville

Whittlesford
Pampisford

Dorothy Doel

Nanette Blackmore
Pat Smith

Mollie Haggie

Pat Smith

Robert Manning

Marilyn Broadhurst
Andrew Westwood-Bate

Janet Marven
Mary Hunt

Joan Barnes

John Fellows
Sebastian Bain
Marcus Cornish
Steven Wheeler

Jill Taylor
Tim Nixon

To be Confirmed

Little Shelford

Newton
Hauxton
Harston

Great Shelford

Tim & Sarah Glauert

) Nina Kay

Dorothy Doel

01799-530210

01223-843946

01223-891111
01223-892484
01223-892613
01799-584625
01799-584493

01223-893214
01223-892430

01223-832740
01223-835487

01223-842504

01223-291265
01223-403415
01223-290203
01223-290643

01223-830461
01223-832258

01223-847314

01223-872384

01223-843946

Each Parish to contribute, if it is able, 4 baked items (cakes, cookies, etc), 4 Tombola items,
1 Raffle Prize, 6 bottles to include 1 wine/spirits, 4 jars home-made preserves and

contributions for the other stalls. Please price as many goods as you can.
White Elephant: No electrical goods and only items of reasonable quality, please.

Books: These all have to be sorted before the Fair and must be with Jill Taylor by
Monday 29 February. Please ring her (01223-830461) to arrange delivery to 15 Church
Close, Whittlesford or to arrange collection if necessary. If your Parish has a large humber
of books, it would be helpful if you could contact Jill as soon as possible.

Please provide, as appropriate, your own stall covering, carrier bags, labels and Float.
The Hall will be open from 8.00 am
(01223-843946)

Thank you — we look forward to seeing you on 5 March.

Queries to Bob or Dorothy Doel



