GRANTA DEANERY SPRING FAIR 5 March 2016 10.00-12.00 Noon

Why a Spring Fair?

The Deanery's role is to support the Ministry and Mission of the church across its 24 Parishes. Paying for that work is a shared responsibility and so the Spring Fair is a collaborative fund-raising effort in which all our Parishes can play a part.

Coordinators & Contacts:

Door	Ickleton	Jenny Duke	01799-530210
Raffle	To be Confirmed		
Cakes, Baked Items	Great Shelford	Dorothy Doel	01223-843946
White Elephant	Linton Horseheath Bartlow Castle Camps Shudy Camps	Nanette Blackmore Pat Smith Mollie Haggie Pat Smith Robert Manning	01223-891111 01223-892484 01223-892613 01799-584625 01799-584493
Produce (Jams,etc.)	The Abingtons Hildersham	Marilyn Broadhurst Andrew Westwood-Bate	01223-893214 01223-892430
Tombola	Sawston Babraham	Janet Marven Mary Hunt	01223-832740 01223-835487
Bottle Stall	Stapleford	Joan Barnes	01223-842504
Toys	Balsham West Wratting West Wickham Weston Colville	John Fellows Sebastian Bain Marcus Cornish Steven Wheeler	01223-291265 01223-403415 01223-290203 01223-290643
Books	Whittlesford Pampisford	Jill Taylor Tim Nixon	01223-830461 01223-832258
China & Glass	To be Confirmed		
Gift Stall	Little Shelford	Tim & Sarah Glauert	01223-847314
	Newton) Hauxton) Harston)	Nina Kay	01223-872384
Coffees	Great Shelford	Dorothy Doel	01223-843946

Please Note:

- Each Parish to contribute, if it is able, 4 baked items (cakes, cookies, etc), 4 Tombola items, 1 Raffle Prize, 6 bottles to include 1 wine/spirits, 4 jars home-made preserves and contributions for the other stalls. Please price as many goods as you can.
- White Elephant: No electrical goods and only items of reasonable quality, please.
- Books: These all have to be sorted before the Fair and must be with Jill Taylor by Monday 29 February. Please ring her (01223-830461) to arrange delivery to 15 Church Close, Whittlesford or to arrange collection if necessary. If your Parish has a large number of books, it would be helpful if you could contact Jill as soon as possible.
- Please provide, as appropriate, your own stall covering, carrier bags, labels and Float.
- The Hall will be open from 8.00 am
- Queries to Bob or Dorothy Doel (01223-843946)
- Thank you we look forward to seeing you on 5 March.